
English - 2 Credits
(Select 1 Course per Semester)

   111100   English 9 A   OR
   115100   English 9 A Online   OR
   111102   English 9 A Intensive   OR

   111101 English 9 B OR
   115101 English 9 B Online OR
   111103   English 9 B Intensive   OR

Math- 2 Credits
(Select 1 Course per Semester)

   141100   Intermediate Algebra A   OR
   145100   Intermediate Algebra A Online OR
   141200   Geometry Intensive A (PreReq: Gr
                    8 Interm. Algebra)   OR

    141101   Intermediate Algebra B   OR
    145101   Intermediate Algebra B Online   OR
    141201   Geometry Intensive B (PreReq: Gr
                    8 Interm. Algebra)     OR

Science- 2 Credits
(Select 1 Course per Semester)

   161200   Biology A   OR
   165200   Biology A Online   OR

  161201   Biology B   OR
  165201   Biology B Online   OR

Social Studies - 1 or 2
Credits
(Select 1 Course per Semester)

   171100   World Geography  OR
   175100   World Geography Online   OR
   171101   AP Human Geography A              &             171102   AP Human Geography B   OR

Health, Wellness, and
Fitness - 1 Credit
(Select 1 Course per Semester)

   151100   Health, Wellness, and Fitness   OR
   155100   Health, Wellness, and Fitness Online   OR
   Delay HWF until 10th Grade (if you are taking 3 year long electives with AP Human Geography)

Electives - 6 Credits
(Select 3 Courses per Semester)
Note: Students are required to
take the following anytime
during grades 9-12:

2 Art Elective Credits
1 Health/PE Elec. Credit

Available electives listed on
the back.

   101100   Study Center

Note: Students are encouraged to take a study
center each semester if needed.

    101101 Study Center

Alternate choices are extremely important! if alternate courses are not listed, office staff will choose your
alternate to complete your schedule. Please list 4 alternate courses below:

 

1. 2.

4.3.

FALL SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER

9th GRADE REGISTRATION FORM 

 PRINT YOUR NAME CLEARLY:Teacher you are registering with: 

9TH GRADE STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO REGISTER FOR 14 COURSES. STUDENTS MUST HAVE 14 COURSES SELECTED. 



AVAILABLE ELECTIVES FOR 9TH GRADE

Agricultural Sciences 

181400
181401
181402

Introduction to Animal Science
Introduction to Plant Science
Equine Science

Applied Technology

181300
181301

Intro to CAD and Construction
Intro to Metals & Motors

Arts

121500
121501
125501
121501
125501
121503
121600
121504

&
&

121601
121505

Intro to Visual Arts
Video Game Design I
Video Game Design I - Online
Video Game Design II
Video Game Design II - Online
Video Production I
Drama IA Acting & Drama IB Stage
Yearbook A & B

Engineering
181200 & 181201 CIS Intro to Engineering Design A & B

FACS

181100
181120
181121

Exploring Foods
International Foods
Creative Foods

Music

121100
121102
121300
121302
121200
121202
121204
121206
121208
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121101
121103
121301
121303
121201
121203
121205
121207

Varsity Band A & B
Varsity Band Combo A & B
Varsity Choir A & B
Varsity Choir Combo A & B
Varsity Orchestra A & B
Varsity Orchestra Combo A & B
Sinfonia Orchestra A & B
Chamber Orchestra A & B
Acoustic Guitar

Business

131100
131102
135102
131101

Intro to Business/Personal Finance
Business Co-op Work Seminar
Business Co-op Work Seminar - Online
Computer Applications

Health/PE
151101
151103
151106
151110

Sports & Fitness I
Strength & Conditioning I
Strength & Conditioning I for Females
Lifeguarding Training

World Languages

131512
135512
131510
131600
195911
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131513
135513
131511

ASL I
ASL I - Online
Spanish I A & B
Intro to Indigenous Language & Culture
Work Seminar - Online

COLOR KEY
Elective Credits
Science Credits
Art Credits
Health/PE Credits


